



## Bid Results Detail Report

**STATEWIDE - SOUTHERN REGION STP CRAK(44)**  
**C03088**  
**FEDERAL**

**DATE BIDS OPEN:** May 20, 2022, 11:00 AM  
**SCOPE OF WORK:** WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE ROUTING AND SEALING OF CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON EXISTING STATE, U.S. AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS AND THE APPROPRIATE TRAFFIC CONTROL.  
**COMPLETION DATE:** October 28, 2022  
**LOCATION:** STATE, U.S. AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS WITHIN THE SOUTHERN REGION OF THE STATE.

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. NICOM Coatings LLC 140 Industrial Lane Barre, VT 05641		2. ANNSEAL, INC. 130 MAIN STREET - SUITE 3 JOHNSON CITY, NY 13790		3. SEALCOATING, INC. 825 GRANITE STREET BRAINTREE, MA 02043	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
417.10	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING (ASTM D 6690 TYPE IV)	LB	20,100.000	\$2.250	\$45,225.00	\$2.780	\$55,878.00	\$5.970	\$119,997.00
417.20	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, "BLOW AND GO" METHOD (ASTM D 6690 TYPE II)	LB	386,400.000	\$1.850	\$714,840.00	\$1.600	\$618,240.00	\$3.570	\$1,379,448.00
630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	HR	1,465.000	\$58.000	\$84,970.00	\$72.000	\$105,480.00	\$155.000	\$227,075.00
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	3,900.000	\$28.000	\$109,200.00	\$23.000	\$89,700.00	\$70.000	\$273,000.00
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$50,000.000	\$50,000.00	\$53,000.000	\$53,000.00	\$13,600.000	\$13,600.00
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000	\$95,000.000	\$95,000.00	\$339,325.000	\$339,325.00	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.00
641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	3.000	\$2,800.000	\$8,400.00	\$2,000.000	\$6,000.00	\$3,175.000	\$9,525.00
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE)(N.A.B.I.)	DL	100,098.000	\$1.000	\$100,098.00	\$1.000	\$100,098.00	\$1.000	\$100,098.00
<b>Totals:</b>					<b>\$1,207,733.00</b>		<b>\$1,367,721.00</b>		<b>\$2,142,743.00</b>